
Northern Electricitv Supnlv Companv Ltd.tESaO (An Enterprise of Bangladesh Power Devetopmenl Board)

Sales and Distribution Division-3, Bogura r

Phone'05 I -65590.email:xen.snd3.bogura(Enesco.gov.bd

[tu]18
t00

INVITATION FOR TENDER
I Ministry/Division Power Division, Ministry of Power, Energy & Mineral Resources.
2 Asencv NORTHERN ELECTRICITY SUPPLY COMPANY LTD.
J Procuring Entity Name Executive Engineer, Sales & Distribution Division-3, NESCO Ltd. Bogura.
4 Procuring Entitv District Bogura.
5 Invitation for Line & Pole Shifting Work from Bogura City to Medical College of Road Extension Proiect.
6 Invitation Ref No & date BBB -3lBOG 12020 -2 I /2.0 1 I 7 7 2 D ate: 25.08.2020
KEY INFORMATION
7 Procurement Method Open Tendering Method (OTM)
FUNDING INFORMATION
8 Budget and Source ofFund Own Fund of NESCO Ltd. (Deposit Work)
PARTICULAR INFORMATION
9 Tender Packase No w-I3 (APP-2020-21

0 Tender Package Name As in SL. No-5
I Tender Publication Date 27.08.2020
2 Tender Last Sellins Date 20.09.2020 (up to l5:00 Hours)

l3 Name & Address of the office(s)
Submission Tender Document

Office of Executive Engineer, Sales & Distribution Division-3, NESCO Ltd. Bogura.

t4 Tender Submission Date & time 21.09.2020 up ro 12:00 P.M (BST)
15 Tender Opening Date & time 21.09.2020 Upto 12:30P.M(BST)(Tendereror theirauthorized representatives, ifanyare

allowed to attend)

16 Name & Address of the office's
Selling Tender Document

Office of the Executive Engineer, Sales & Distribution Division-3, NESCO Ltd. Bogura and
Office of the Superintendent Engineer, O & M Circle, NESCO Ltd. Bogura.

NFORMATION FOR TENDERER
7 Eligibility of Tenderer. As per Tender Document.

8 Brief Description of Works Line & Pole Shifting Work from Bogura City to Medical College of Road Extension Proiect.
t9 Price of Tender Document Tk, 1000/- To be paid in the form of bank Draft/Pay order (Non-refundable) in favor of

"Deputy Director(Accounts), Regional Accounts Office, NESCO Ltd,
Bogura.

20 Package
No

Identification of
Packase

Tender Security
Amount (Tk)

In favor of Completion Time in

w-13 AS in SL. No-5 30,000/- Deputy Director (Accounts),
Regional Accounts Office, NESCO Ltd, Bogura.

180 Days

2l Name of Official Inviting Tender A.K.M Mohiuddin
22 Designation of Official Inviting Tender Executive Ensineer.
23 Address of Official Inviting Tender Sales & Distribution Division-3, NESCO Ltd. Bosura
24 Contact details of Official Inviting Tender Phone: 05 1-66590, Email: xen.snd3.bogura@nesco.gov.bd
25 l0% Below or above quoted price Submitted by the tenderer of Official cost estimate shall be reiected.
26 The Procuring Entity reserves the right to relect all the tenders or annul the Tender proceedings.

&u
(A.K.M M<itrilAain;
Executive Engineer

Sales & Distribution Division-3
NESCO Ltd. Bogura.


